
F I N A L S
T E A M

CLASSEMENT
RANKING BOYS

Tumbling

22nd EUROPEAN  TRA CHAMPIONSHIP
20 - 25.04.2010 ~ VARNA

YERUSHEVICH Aliak
VAN LINDEN Walter
JENSEN Ralph
WILUSZ Krzysztof
O'REILLY Lisa

BLR
BEL
DEN
POL
IRL

ARMSTRONG Michae
BELIKOVA Raisa

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5

D1
D2

LAMBERT Christo FRACJP

HUSEYN-ZADA AdilReserve

GBR
RUS

AZE

Rank Nat Name Tot Total

1 RUS BEZYULEV Alexandr 34.50
102.40MANIN Mikhail 34.10

LALETIN Nikolay 33.80
BALEZIN Igor 32.10

2 GBR LUCAS Jordan 34.40
102.30GREGORY Shaun 34.00

WILLERTON Kristof 33.90
RAMOS Jordan 32.20

3 UKR VARDUMYAN Artur 32.70
96.90MYRHORODSKYY Yaro 32.70

MAZURKEVYCH Anton 31.50
SHEVCHENKO Yuriy 31.00

4 BUL DONCHEV Yonko 31.60
93.50KARAIVANOV Plamen 31.00

SHOPEV Nedelin 30.90
DIMITROV Pavel 29.50

5 FRA VALFREDINI Emmet 30.00
87.20HOREMANS Gauthier 29.70

MONGEY Kilian 27.50
0.00
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